
34

3
/b

35

3
7

41

1

3
6 4/a

3

39

4
/b

1

38

2

1/A

1

3/c
44

46/a

50

48

45

43

41

47

2

42

5

43

40

98

96

98

87

85 1
1/A

1/B

2
79

81

83

94

5

11

7
86

88/a

92 9
84

90
3

75

77

73

N
A

G
Y

IV
Á

N
 K

Ö
Z

S
É

G
 T

E
L
E

P
Ü

L
É

S
R

E
N

D
E

Z
É

S
I T

E
R

V
E

R
a
jz m

e
g
n

e
v
e
zé

se

K
Ö

Z
L
E

K
E

D
É

S
I J

A
V

A
S

L
A

T
 - C

S
O

M
Ó

P
O

N
T

O
K

M
é
re

ta
rá

n
y

D
á
tu

m
R

a
jzszá

m

V
e
ze

tő
 te

le
p
ü

lé
ste

rve
ző

K
isze

lo
vics Ild

ikó

T
e
le

p
ü
lé

ste
rv

e
ző

 m
u
n
ka

tá
rs

K
 - 4

M
 =

 1
: 1

0
0

S
z
o
ln

o
k
, 2

0
2
3

. F
e
b
ru

á
r h

ó

S
zá

m
ító

g
é
p
e
s fe

ld
o
lg

o
zá

s

T
T

-1
-1

6
-0

2
3
8

K
IS

Z
E

L
O

V
IC

S
 É

S
 T

Á
R

S
A

 T
E

L
E

P
Ü

L
É

S
T

E
R

V
E

Z
Ő

 K
F

T
.

5
0

0
0

 S
z
o

ln
o

k
, S

z
á

n
tó

 K
rt. 5

2
. II./5

.

K
o
vá

c
s F

e
re

n
c

T
K

ö
-1

6
-0

5
6
8

M
ó
ró

 G
yu

la
 A

n
d
rá

s

F
ő

 ú
t - P

ető
fi S

án
d

o
r ú

t - H
ő

sö
k

 tere csom
ópontja

F
ő út - R

ák
óczi F

erenc utca csom
ópontja


